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DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

TEACHING SCHEDULE -DECEMBER- 2018

I MBBS
Clinical Posliny Di. Ponnudhall
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
03.12.18 |Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm (B) |NPN Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
04.12.18 |Tuesday  [8.15-9.15am [PV ;3;{:2{1@5;;?3” - Dr. Ponnudhali
05.12.18 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Lipid - digestion, Absorption, Transport Dr.Sudha
2.15-4.15pm (A) [NPN Dr. Rajeswari
06.12.18 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Fatty acid synthesis, elongation Dr.Evangeline
07.12.18 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm | oxidation,a,w etc. Disorders Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
2.15pm - 3.15pm  |Ketone body metabolism Dr. Ponnudhali
3.15pm-4.15pm Tutorials- Carbohydrate metabolism all staff
10.12.18 |Monday 2.15 -4.15pm (B)
11.12.18 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am A
12.12.18 |Wednesday |9.15 - 10.15am
2.15 - 4.15pm(A) |NPN Unknown Dr. Rajeswari
13.12.18 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Lipoprotein Dr.Sudha
14.12.18 |Friday 1-4pm 1A viva all staff
15.12.18 |Saturday 1.15-2.15pm Cholesterol Dr.Evangeline
2.15pm - 3.15pm  |TG, Phospholipids, Fatty liver Dr. Ponnudhali
3.15pm-4.15pm Tutorials all staff
17.12.18 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm(B) [llIA Practical- Alb, NPN, CHO all staff
18.12.18 |Tuesday 8.15-9.15am Ecosinoids Dr.Sudha
19.12.18 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Biological Oxidation Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
2.15-4.15pm(B) |IlIA Practical- Alb, NPN, CHO all staff
20.12.18 (Thursday 9.15-10.15am METC Dr. Ponnudhali
21. 12. 18 |Friday 1.15-2.15 Xenobiotics Dr.Evangeline
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Schedule - DECEMBER 2018

DATE DAY TOPIC
03.12.18 |Monday Standardisation of glucose
04.12.18 |Tuesday Electrophoresis
05.12.18 |Wednesday |tesT
06.12.18 |Thursday Protein colour reactions
07.12.18 |[Friday Standardisation and estimation of urea
08.12.18 |[Saturday Discussion with HOD
10.12.18 [Monday Standardisation and estimation of uric acid
11.12.18 |Tuesday | MBBS practicals -Abnormal urine
12.12.18 |Wednesday Chromatography
13.12.18 |Thursday Standardisation of glucose
14.12.18 |Friday Standardisation and estimation of uric acid
15.12.18 |Saturday TEST
17.12.18 |Monday | MBBS practicals-Unknown
18.12.18 |Tuesday Seminar
19.12.18 |Wednesday | MBBS practicals-Unknown
20.12.18 |Thursday Estimation of protein
21. 12. 18|Friday L e
22.12.18 |Saturday TEST
24.12.18  |Monday Protein colour reactions
25.12.18 |Tuesday Standardisation and estimation of creatinine
26.12.18 |Wednesday Standardisation and estimation of urea
27 1218 |Thursday Chromatography
28.12.18 |Friday Electrophoresis
29.12.18 |Saturday TEST
31.12.18 Monday Estimation of protein






